League Schedule
5-6 Yr. T ball/Coachpitch

Team Contact Person
1 Flow Doctor Home Amelia Gennings
2 Tiny Tots Resale John Walker
3 McMinnville Pallett Tim Winchel
4 Phillip's Sales & S Clint Newman
5 Servpro Nick Eaton
6 West's Home Mai Zach West
Date Time Visitor
Thu 09/07/23 5:30 pm McMinnville Pallett
Thu 09/07/23 6:30 pm Tiny Tots Resale
Thu 09/07/23 7:30 pm Servpro
Mon 09/18/23 5:30 pm Flow Doctor Home
Services
Mon 09/18/23 6:30 pm West's Home
Maintenance
Thu 09/21/23 5:30 pm McMinnville Pallett
Thu 09/21/23 6:30 pm  Phillip's Sales &
Service
Mon 09/25/23 5:30 pm Phillip's Sales &
Service
Mon 09/25/23 6:30 pm Servpro
Thu 09/28/23 5:30 pm Flow Doctor Home
Services
Thu 09/28/23 6:30 pm Tiny Tots Resale
Thu 09/28/23 7:30 pm West's Home
Maintenance
Mon 10/02/23 5:30 pm Phillip's Sales &
Service
Mon 10/02/23 6:30 pm  McMinnville Pallett
Thu 10/05/23 5:30 pm Flow Doctor Home
Services
Thu 10/05/23 6:30 pm West's Home
Maintenance
Mon 10/16/23 5:30 pm Phillip's Sales &
Service
Mon 10/16/23 6:30 pm West's Home
Maintenance
Thu 10/19/23 5:30 pm Servpro
Thu 10/19/23 6:30 pm McMinnville Pallett
Thu 10/19/23 7:30 pm Tiny Tots Resale
Mon 10/23/23 5:30 pm Flow Doctor Home
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1 Flow Doctor Home Amelia Gennings
2 Tiny Tots Resale John Walker
3 McMinnville Pallett Tim Winchel
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5 Servpro Nick Eaton
6 West's Home Mai Zach West
Date Time Visitor
Mon 10/23/23 6:30 pm Tiny Tots Resale
Thu 10/26/23 5:30 pm McMinnville Pallett
Thu 10/26/23 6:30 pm Phillip's Sales &
Service
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Maintenance
Mon 10/30/23 6:30 pm Servpro
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